3S Ynyswen

55 Ynyswen Rd, Treorchy CF42 6EE, UK

VAT No: 238 7878 47

Monthly Sales Report

Jun 2024

First Txn: 01-06-2024 00:00

100

Last Txn: 30-06-2024 23:59:59

Department Sales
Total

Grocery 20% VAT
Grocery 5% VAT
Grocery 0% VAT
Alcohol & Spirits
Accessories

Baby Products
BagFee

Beers, Cider

Bread & Cakes
Chilled Food
Confectionery
Cashback Fee
Crisps & Snacks

E - Cigarettes
Eggs, Meat Fish
Frozen food

Fruits and Vegetables
Grocery

Health & Beauty
Household & Cleaning
Ice Cream

Medicine

News & Mags

Pet Food

Soft Drinks
Sesonal Product
Smoking Accesories
Stationery

Tobacco & Cigarettes
Wine

Winter Accessories

Sub Total
Category
Lottery
Scratchcard
Sub Total
Total

Vat Summary
Rate% Net
20% £24,638.21
5% £11.99
% £8,420.13
Exempt £2,197.00
Total £35,267.33

-- End of Report -

£45.61
£12.59
£46.90
£2,579.67
£68.86
£34.54
£62.12
£1,857.99
£1,169.02
£4,528.05
£2,256.38
£82.71
£836.14
£1,046.68
£310.32
£1,382.89
£501.09
£3,677.54
£354.34
£616.20
£243.86
£49.53
£464.70
£536.98
£6,155.37
£17.16
£210.89
£6.42
£8,413.50
£429.82
£0.70

Vat
£4,927.64
£0.60
£0.00
£0.00
£4,928.24



